)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:20:25 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*1297 (Rat #0333, Act #0298 of 2000) General Bill, By Short, Peeler, J.V. Smith, Leventis, Drummond, Anderson,
Moore, Rankin, Giese, Waldrep and Saleeby
Summary: Dental procedures, definitions and practice of, detailed provisions; Dentists and Dentistry

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 40-15-80, AS AMENDED, AND 40-15-85, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976,
RELATING TO DENTISTS, DENTAL HYGIENISTS AND DENTAL TECHNICIANS, SO AS TO FURTHER DEFINE CERTAIN
DENTAL PROCEDURES AND CONDITIONS UNDER WHICH THEY MAY BE ADMINISTERED.

03/30/00
04/11/00
04/12/00
04/13/00
04/13/00
05/03/00
05/09/00
05/11/00
05/23/00
05/26/00
05/26/00
06/05/00
06/09/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3

Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-15
Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-35
Read second time HJ-36

Read third time and enrolled HJ-15

Ratified R 333

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/26/00

Copies available

Act No. 298

Page 1 of 1



