

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*1297 (Rat #0333, Act #0298 of 2000) General Bill, By Short, Peeler, J.V. Smith, Leventis, Drummond, Anderson, Moore, Rankin, Giese, Waldrep and Saleeby

Summary: Dental procedures, definitions and practice of, detailed provisions; Dentists and Dentistry

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 40-15-80, AS AMENDED, AND 40-15-85, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DENTISTS, DENTAL HYGIENISTS AND DENTAL TECHNICIANS, SO AS TO FURTHER DEFINE CERTAIN DENTAL PROCEDURES AND CONDITIONS UNDER WHICH THEY MAY BE ADMINISTERED.

03/30/00	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3
04/11/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
04/12/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
04/13/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
04/13/00	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-15
05/03/00	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-35
05/09/00	House	Read second time HJ-36
05/11/00	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-15
05/23/00		Ratified R 333
05/26/00		Signed By Governor
05/26/00		Effective date 05/26/00
06/05/00		Copies available
06/09/00		Act No. 298